
Please note that all cheese and meat orders will be supplied as close to your request as possible but all weights are approximate. *Prices correct at time of printing and subject to change.

WEIGHT/

QUANTITYCHEESE

Barbers 1833 Vintage

Montgomery Cheddar

Dorset Red Oak Smoked

Westcombe Mature

Wookey Hole

Colston Basset

Dorset Blue Vinny

Scooping Gorgonzola

Somerset Brie

Brie De Meaux

Black Bomber

PRICE

PER 100G*

£1.49

£2.69

£1.49

£1.95

£1.70

£2.19

£2.39

£2.50

£1.89

£2.79

£2.19

PRICE

PER 100G*

£1.89

£2.35

£2.59

£3.99

£2.75

£3.99

£6.99

£12.99

£27.00

£6.99

12.99

MEATS & QUICHES

Home Cooked Gammon Ham

Home Cooked Beef

Home Cooked Turkey

Quiche Lorraine

Blue Vinny & Broccoli Quiche

Chorizo & Vegetable Frittata

Mediterranean Vegetable Frittata

WEIGHT/

QUANTITY

D E L I  O R D E R  F O R M

L A S T  O R D E R  D A T E  I S  1 4 T H  D E C E M B E R

Surname
First Name

MobilePhone

Email

Order Date Order Taken By

Collection Date Deposit Cash/Card

SurnameFirst Name

Mobile
Phone

Email

Order Date Order Taken By

Collection Date Deposit Cash/Card

Extra orders and notes:

Customer Receipt - you will need this to collect your order!

PRICE*

£3.49

£3.99

£3.99

£3.79

£3.99

WEIGHT/

QUANTITY

WEIGHT/

QUANTITY

UDDER PORK PIES

Quantity

SMALL ( £2.75 EACH) LARGE (£4.99 EACH)

INDIVIDUAL PIES

Pork, Chicken & Ham

Pork & Game

Pork & Stilton

Pork, Cheddar & Onion

Chicken, Cranberry & Ham

CHEESE

Vale of Camelot (Blue)

Delice De Bourgogne

Cornish Yarg (Nettle Wrapped)

Rachels Goats Cheese

Dorset Melbury Ewes

Godminster Oak Smoked

Godminster 200g Truckle (each)

Godminster 400g Truckle (each)

Godminster 1kg Truckle (each)

Godminster 200g Heart (each)

Godminster 400g Heart (each)

PRICE*

£1.99 /100g

£2.29 / 100g

£1.99 / 100g

£20.00

£22.50

£15.95

£15.95

(2 weeks notice
required)


