## **THE UDDER** FARM SHOP & RESTAURANT DELIORDER FORM

First Name	Surname		
Phone	Mobile		
Email			
Order Date	Order Taken By		
Collection Date	Deposit Cash/Card		

LAST ORDER DATE IS 14TH DECEMBER							
		PRICE	WEIGHT/			PRICE	WEIGHT/
CHEESE		PER I00G*	QUANTITY	CHEESE		PER 100G*	QUANTITY
Barbers 1833 Vintage		£1.49		Vale of Camelot (Blue)		£1.89	
Montgomery Cheddar		£2.69		Delice De Bourgogne		£2.35	
Dorset Red Oak Smoked		£1.49		Cornish Yarg (Nettle Wrapped)		£2.59	
Westcombe Mature		£1.95		Rachels Goats Cheese		£3.99	
Wookey Hole		£1.70		Dorset Melbury Ewes		£2.75	
Colston Basset		£2.19		Godminster Oak Smoked		£3.99	
Dorset Blue Vinny		£2.39		Godminster 200g Truckle (each)		£6.99	
Scooping Gorgonzola <sup>(2</sup> weeks notice required)		<sup>e</sup> £2.50		Godminster 400g Truckle (each)		£12.99	
Somerset Brie		£1.89		Godminster 1kg Truckle (each)		£27.00	
Brie De Meaux		£2.79		Godminster 200g Heart (each)		£6.99	
Black Bomber		£2.19		Godminster 400g Heart (each)		12.99	
MEATS & QUICHES		PRICE*	WEIGHT/ QUANTITY	INDIVII	DUAL PIES	PRICE*	WEIGHT/ QUANTITY
Home Cooked Gammon Ham		£1.99/100g		Pork, Chicken & Ham		£3.49	
Home Cooked Beef		£2.29 / 100g		Pork & Game		£3.99	
Home Cooked Turkey		£1.99/100g		Pork & Stilton		£3.99	
Quiche Lorraine		£20.00		Pork, Cheddar & Onion		£3.79	
Blue Vinny & Broccoli Quiche £22.50		Chicken, Cranberry & Ham		£3.99			
Chorizo & Vegetable Frittata £15.95							
Mediterranean Vegetable Frittata £15.95							
UDDER PORK PIES	S	SMALL ( £2.7	75 EACH)		LARGE (£4	.99 EACH)	
Quantity							

Please note that all cheese and meat orders will be supplied as close to your request as possible but all weights are approximate. \*Prices correct at time of printing and subject to change.

## Extra orders and notes:

	Customer Receipt - you will need this to collect your order!							
First Name		Surname						
Phone		Mobile						
Email								
Order Date	Order	Taken By						
Collection Date	Depos	it	Cash/Card					